
MINORITY 

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL VENDOR

Weatherall's Steve Rushing 210 Commerce St Tupelo, MS  38804 (662) 842-5282 (662) 844-2491 steve@weatherallsinc.com NO

Mainline Office Supply Phyllis Powell 1893 Merryhill Ranch Rd Senatobia, MS  38668 (662) 562-8800 (662) 562-6677 mainlineoffice@comcast.net NO

Sullivan's Office Supply Phillip Murphy 204 E. Main St Starkville, MS  39769 (662) 323-5222 (662) 323-8181 pmurphy@sullivansoffice.com NO

Dawkins Office Supply Jimmy Brown 221 Main St Greenville, MS  38701 (662) 332-5448 (662) 347-3841 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com NO

officePro John D. Mercier 515 Childs St Corinth, MS  38834 (662) 287-4474 (662) 287-4475 johnd@officePro.net NO

Wylie Discount Furniture Wylie Hilburn 1100 S. 5th St Cleveland, MS  38732 (662) 719-1949 (662) 843-5295 wyliehilburn@cableone.net NO

Furniture Specialist Inc. Blake Hilburn 416 Spike Ridge Canton, MS  39046 (662) 719-1954 (601) 856-1478 blakehilburn@aol.com NO

Pitner Office Supply Inc. Hugh Roberson 1714 University Ave, Suite B Oxford, MS  38655 (662) 234-0062 (662) 234-9148 pitnerofficesupp@bellsouth.net NO

My Office Products Markel Whittington 635 Daybrite Dr Tupelo, MS  38801 (877) 696-7266 (662) 407-0592 markel.whittington@myofficeproducts.com NO

Magnolia State School Products Gina Potts 4158 Hwy 45 North Columbus, MS 39705 662-328-8888 662-328-8960 gf@magstate.com NO
Barefields Charles Hooker 251 West South St. Jackson, MS 39205 601-592-1515 chooker@barefield.com NO

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

MANUFACTURER'S NAME:  KFI Seating

CONTRACT NAME: Cafeteria, Dormitory, Library Furniture, Lounge, Modular Office Furniture, School Furniture, Seating, Wood Desks, Wood Credenzas

TERM OF CONTRACT: July 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016
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